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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 4 Men, 200m Freestyle 14 years and older
2024-05-25 - 10:22 Results
Rekord Polski Open 1:46.19 MAJCHRZAK Kacper 00115 Taipei (TPE) 2017-08-22

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years and older

1. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 AZS AWF Katowice 1:49.36 811 25.17 27.68 28.21 28.30
2. CHMIELEWSKI Krzysztof 04 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa1:52.88 737 26.12 28.35 29.12 29.29
3. SWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1:53.86 718 26.23 29.05 29.62 28.96
4. ZINKOVSKYI Nestor 05 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:54.15 713 27.33 29.29 28.71 28.82
5. HEBEL Maciej 05 AZS AWF Katowice 1:54.23 711 26.95 28.99 29.26 29.03
6. MINICHOWSKI M. 04 UKS V Lomianki 1:54.39 708 26.16 28.58 29.57 30.08
7. MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory1:54.71 703 26.78 29.26 29.67 29.00
8. FRONCZAK Antoni 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:54.95 698 27.80 29.21 29.19 28.75
9. KLIMCZAK Kacper 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:54.96 698 25.99 29.83 29.80 29.34

10. KISZCZAK Jakub 00 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:55.44 689 26.35 29.39 30.23 29.47
11. NIESTUJ Piotr 02 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce1:55.63 686 27.74 29.29 29.41 29.19
12. PRUSZYNSKI Michal 04 TP Zielona Gora 1:56.04 679 27.33 29.38 29.74 29.59
13. STANISZEWSKI Bartosz 05 MKP Szczecin 1:56.48 671 27.58 30.54 30.94 27.42
14. DARUL Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 1:56.49 671 28.20 29.74 29.71 28.84
15. BIENKOWSKI Mateusz 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1:56.58 669 27.31 29.86 30.46 28.95
16. BIALECKI Jan 02 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park1:58.39 639 26.32 29.87 31.18 31.02

SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:58.39 639 27.09 30.53 30.33 30.44
18. OLOWNIA Ignacy 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1:58.55 636 27.81 29.14 30.20 31.40
19. SWIDERSKI Milosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1:58.84 632 27.12 30.02 30.63 31.07
20. SZELAZEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 1:59.16 627 28.14 30.22 30.51 30.29
21. RADZIKOWSKI Szymon 08 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:59.36 624 27.63 30.42 31.25 30.06
22. SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:59.47 622 26.84 30.70 31.97 29.96
23. LARYS Jerzy 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa1:59.49 622 28.27 30.53 30.62 30.07
24. KRASOWSKI Szymon 06 KS POSNANIA Poznan 1:59.73 618 27.48 30.20 31.25 30.80
25. WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice2:00.17 611 28.08 30.90 31.04 30.15
26. ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:00.29 609 27.89 30.81 31.37 30.22
27. MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:00.95 599 28.01 31.24 31.71 29.99
28. PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 2:01.03 598 28.41 31.27 31.23 30.12
29. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:01.06 598 27.53 30.79 32.75 29.99

STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:01.06 598 28.13 30.84 31.20 30.89
31. SELDER Krystian 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:01.26 595 27.92 30.82 31.53 30.99
32. CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 2:01.33 594 28.70 31.94 31.28 29.41
33. SIENKIEWICZ Ignacy 05 AZS AWF Warszawa 2:01.37 593 28.02 31.55 31.78 30.02
34. CIESIELSKI Artur 04 AZS Lodz 2:01.58 590 28.25 31.23 31.76 30.34
35. JANISZEWSKI Fabian 09 UKS 190 Lodz 2:01.63 589 28.34 31.09 31.97 30.23
36. ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 2:01.86 586 28.51 31.10 31.45 30.80
37. CIECHANOWSKI Stanislaw07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:02.24 580 27.91 30.53 31.53 32.27
38. PRZYTULA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce2:02.65 575 27.74 31.44 31.97 31.50
39. PONIEWAZ Oliwier 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:03.02 569 28.36 31.00 32.01 31.65
40. KORONA Eryk 09 MKP Szczecin 2:03.07 569 28.46 31.47 32.19 30.95
41. JEDRYKA Nikodem 04 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:03.10 568 29.00 31.96 31.67 30.47
42. ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:03.41 564 28.01 31.49 32.50 31.41
43. SZCZESNY Stanislaw 05 UKS V Lomianki 2:03.45 564 27.67 30.88 32.07 32.83
44. DWORAKOWSKI Blazej 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 2:03.59 562 28.72 31.38 32.37 31.12
45. WENTLAND Milosz 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:03.69 560 29.03 31.50 31.77 31.39
46. CHARKOT Krzysztof 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:03.75 559 28.75 31.22 32.18 31.60
47. KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:03.93 557 28.43 32.32 31.94 31.24
48. TOMCZYK Jan 07 SSP ORKA Ilawa 2:03.97 556 27.78 31.72 33.16 31.31
49. HERRMANN Jonas 07 SSG Leipzig e.V. 2:04.36 551 28.45 31.89 32.68 31.34
50. JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 2:04.54 549 27.97 31.80 32.63 32.14
51. GRZEGRZOLKA Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:04.78 546 28.63 32.10 32.48 31.57
52. WOZNIAK Fabian 09 MKP Szczecin 2:04.90 544 28.58 32.42 32.02 31.88
53. SCHUELLER Julius Richard07 SSG Leipzig e.V. 2:04.92 544 29.28 31.98 31.80 31.86
54. MIELCAREK Filip 09 TP SKALAR Slupsk 2:05.17 541 28.65 31.79 32.96 31.77
55. RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 2:05.60 535 28.73 31.43 32.42 33.02
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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 4, Men, 200m Freestyle, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

56. KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:05.67 534 29.07 32.43 32.39 31.78
57. PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:05.91 531 28.77 33.04 32.40 31.70
58. GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 2:06.17 528 27.98 32.10 32.88 33.21
59. KASPRZAK Krystian 07 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 2:06.38 525 28.50 32.39 33.25 32.24
60. STARON Filip 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:06.48 524 29.24 32.32 33.31 31.61
61. GOLAB Kryspin 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:06.52 523 28.70 32.45 33.27 32.10
62. GOLACKI Sergiusz 04 UKS 190 Lodz 2:06.57 523 28.98 32.07 33.10 32.42
63. JANKIEWICZ Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 2:06.65 522 29.59 31.97 33.26 31.83
64. CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 06 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:06.78 520 28.46 32.45 33.03 32.84
65. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:06.81 520 28.03 32.38 32.77 33.63
66. WISNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:07.01 517 28.65 33.10 33.13 32.13
67. MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:07.05 517 29.29 32.57 33.29 31.90
68. SKULSKI Ryszard 08 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 2:07.74 509 27.36 31.85 33.91 34.62
69. GRABINSKI Szymon 09 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 2:07.90 507 28.89 32.43 33.63 32.95
70. LUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:08.00 506 28.97 32.73 33.58 32.72
71. SKROBISZ Michal 07 UKS 190 Lodz 2:08.14 504 29.99 32.47 33.35 32.33
72. PUCH Wojciech 07 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:08.42 501 28.90 32.83 34.09 32.60
73. NADAJ Filip 09 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:08.84 496 29.66 32.53 33.20 33.45
74. STANISLAWSKI Blazej 08 KS Assa 2:09.42 489 29.63 33.06 33.63 33.10
75. BAK Filip 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:09.79 485 28.75 32.81 34.11 34.12
76. WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander08 MKP Szczecin 2:10.28 479 28.10 32.70 34.46 35.02
77. MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 2:10.30 479 28.79 33.16 35.06 33.29
78. OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 2:11.10 470 29.20 33.62 34.63 33.65
79. TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:11.30 468 29.86 33.53 34.78 33.13
80. DABROWSKI Oliwier 10 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:12.29 458 31.12 33.64 34.61 32.92
81. NALEJ Maciej 09 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce2:12.65 454 29.97 34.30 34.90 33.48
82. STOPCZYNSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 2:13.03 450 29.38 33.79 34.50 35.36
83. JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 2:13.19 449 30.12 33.53 34.37 35.17
84. ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 2:13.46 446 31.05 34.85 34.29 33.27
85. JANCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:13.94 441 29.44 33.65 35.41 35.44
86. JAGIELLO Aleksander 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:14.89 432 30.28 34.45 36.01 34.15
87. MYSZKIEWICZ Pawel 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice2:15.48 426 30.95 34.42 35.39 34.72
88. TOMECKI Filip 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:15.57 425 30.94 34.58 35.91 34.14
89. ROZUMEK Jan 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:15.63 425 30.62 34.75 35.44 34.82
90. WALERYCH Zbigniew 10 KS BARRAKUDA Gdansk 2:15.68 424 30.74 34.81 35.69 34.44
91. KOPACKI Aleksander 10 TP SKALAR Slupsk 2:15.84 423 31.29 34.75 35.93 33.87
92. PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:16.37 418 31.21 34.99 35.99 34.18
93. GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 2:17.64 406 29.96 34.67 35.69 37.32
94. BAZLER Alan 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:18.02 403 31.81 36.05 36.25 33.91
95. JAKOBCZAK Jakub 08 KS Assa 2:18.50 399 31.91 35.04 36.80 34.75
96. BISKUPSKI Bartlomiej 10 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:19.75 388 31.11 35.30 36.94 36.40
97. KOMAR Mateusz 09 TP SKALAR Slupsk 2:25.45 344 31.99 37.24 38.38 37.84

17 - 18 years

1. SWIDERSKI Julian 06 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1:53.86 718 26.23 29.05 29.62 28.96
2. MAJOR Erik 07 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory1:54.71 703 26.78 29.26 29.67 29.00
3. FRONCZAK Antoni 06 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:54.95 698 27.80 29.21 29.19 28.75
4. SHEREMET Nikita 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:58.39 639 27.09 30.53 30.33 30.44
5. OLOWNIA Ignacy 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 1:58.55 636 27.81 29.14 30.20 31.40
6. SHYPIN Aliaksandr 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa1:59.47 622 26.84 30.70 31.97 29.96
7. LARYS Jerzy 06 IUKS MUSZELKA Warszawa1:59.49 622 28.27 30.53 30.62 30.07
8. KRASOWSKI Szymon 06 KS POSNANIA Poznan 1:59.73 618 27.48 30.20 31.25 30.80
9. ANTOSIK Kacper 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:00.29 609 27.89 30.81 31.37 30.22

10. MADEY Konrad 06 UKS GOS Raszyn 2:00.95 599 28.01 31.24 31.71 29.99
11. PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 2:01.03 598 28.41 31.27 31.23 30.12
12. GAJDA Jan 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:01.06 598 27.53 30.79 32.75 29.99

STEFANSKI Leon 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:01.06 598 28.13 30.84 31.20 30.89
14. SELDER Krystian 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:01.26 595 27.92 30.82 31.53 30.99
15. CIECHANOWSKI Stanislaw07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:02.24 580 27.91 30.53 31.53 32.27
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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 4, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. PRZYTULA Wiktor 06 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce2:02.65 575 27.74 31.44 31.97 31.50
17. PONIEWAZ Oliwier 07 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:03.02 569 28.36 31.00 32.01 31.65
18. ULAS Antoni 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:03.41 564 28.01 31.49 32.50 31.41
19. DWORAKOWSKI Blazej 07 KS DELFIN Gdynia 2:03.59 562 28.72 31.38 32.37 31.12
20. WENTLAND Milosz 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:03.69 560 29.03 31.50 31.77 31.39
21. KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:03.93 557 28.43 32.32 31.94 31.24
22. TOMCZYK Jan 07 SSP ORKA Ilawa 2:03.97 556 27.78 31.72 33.16 31.31
23. HERRMANN Jonas 07 SSG Leipzig e.V. 2:04.36 551 28.45 31.89 32.68 31.34
24. SCHUELLER Julius Richard07 SSG Leipzig e.V. 2:04.92 544 29.28 31.98 31.80 31.86
25. RODZIEWICZ Bartosz 07 MKP Szczecin 2:05.60 535 28.73 31.43 32.42 33.02
26. GARSTKA Aleksander 07 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 2:06.17 528 27.98 32.10 32.88 33.21
27. KASPRZAK Krystian 07 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 2:06.38 525 28.50 32.39 33.25 32.24
28. CHABOWSKI Nathaniel 06 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:06.78 520 28.46 32.45 33.03 32.84
29. PIATKIEWICZ Piotr 07 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:06.81 520 28.03 32.38 32.77 33.63
30. WISNIEWSKI Jakub 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:07.01 517 28.65 33.10 33.13 32.13
31. MASZEWSKI Mikolaj 06 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:07.05 517 29.29 32.57 33.29 31.90
32. SKROBISZ Michal 07 UKS 190 Lodz 2:08.14 504 29.99 32.47 33.35 32.33
33. PUCH Wojciech 07 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:08.42 501 28.90 32.83 34.09 32.60
34. JANCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:13.94 441 29.44 33.65 35.41 35.44
35. TOMECKI Filip 07 Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka-Wodny Park2:15.57 425 30.94 34.58 35.91 34.14

16 years

1. BIENKOWSKI Mateusz 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 1:56.58 669 27.31 29.86 30.46 28.95
2. SWIDERSKI Milosz 08 MKS JEDYNKA Lodz 1:58.84 632 27.12 30.02 30.63 31.07
3. RADZIKOWSKI Szymon 08 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 1:59.36 624 27.63 30.42 31.25 30.06
4. CIBA Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 2:01.33 594 28.70 31.94 31.28 29.41
5. CHARKOT Krzysztof 08 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:03.75 559 28.75 31.22 32.18 31.60
6. GRZEGRZOLKA Jan 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:04.78 546 28.63 32.10 32.48 31.57
7. KARWAT Bartlomiej 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:05.67 534 29.07 32.43 32.39 31.78
8. PAWLAK Dawid 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:05.91 531 28.77 33.04 32.40 31.70
9. STARON Filip 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:06.48 524 29.24 32.32 33.31 31.61

10. GOLAB Kryspin 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:06.52 523 28.70 32.45 33.27 32.10
11. SKULSKI Ryszard 08 UKS OLIMPIC Warka 2:07.74 509 27.36 31.85 33.91 34.62
12. LUCZAK Filip 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:08.00 506 28.97 32.73 33.58 32.72
13. STANISLAWSKI Blazej 08 KS Assa 2:09.42 489 29.63 33.06 33.63 33.10
14. BAK Filip 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:09.79 485 28.75 32.81 34.11 34.12
15. WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander08 MKP Szczecin 2:10.28 479 28.10 32.70 34.46 35.02
16. MAJEWSKI Piotr 08 KP Raw-Swim 2:10.30 479 28.79 33.16 35.06 33.29
17. OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 2:11.10 470 29.20 33.62 34.63 33.65
18. TRUDNOS Ignacy 08 UKS 190 Lodz 2:11.30 468 29.86 33.53 34.78 33.13
19. STOPCZYNSKI Kornel 08 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 2:13.03 450 29.38 33.79 34.50 35.36
20. JANIEC Mateusz 08 MKP Szczecin 2:13.19 449 30.12 33.53 34.37 35.17
21. PIETROWSKI Julian 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:16.37 418 31.21 34.99 35.99 34.18
22. GAWLIK Wiktor 08 MUKS WODNIK Lask 2:17.64 406 29.96 34.67 35.69 37.32
23. JAKOBCZAK Jakub 08 KS Assa 2:18.50 399 31.91 35.04 36.80 34.75

15 years

1. SZELAZEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 1:59.16 627 28.14 30.22 30.51 30.29
2. JANISZEWSKI Fabian 09 UKS 190 Lodz 2:01.63 589 28.34 31.09 31.97 30.23
3. ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 2:01.86 586 28.51 31.10 31.45 30.80
4. KORONA Eryk 09 MKP Szczecin 2:03.07 569 28.46 31.47 32.19 30.95
5. JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 2:04.54 549 27.97 31.80 32.63 32.14
6. WOZNIAK Fabian 09 MKP Szczecin 2:04.90 544 28.58 32.42 32.02 31.88
7. MIELCAREK Filip 09 TP SKALAR Slupsk 2:05.17 541 28.65 31.79 32.96 31.77
8. JANKIEWICZ Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 2:06.65 522 29.59 31.97 33.26 31.83
9. GRABINSKI Szymon 09 WKS SLASK Wroclaw 2:07.90 507 28.89 32.43 33.63 32.95

10. NADAJ Filip 09 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:08.84 496 29.66 32.53 33.20 33.45
11. NALEJ Maciej 09 St. Lok. SALOS Cortile Kielce2:12.65 454 29.97 34.30 34.90 33.48
12. ROZUMEK Jan 09 Stow. Solne Miasto Wieliczka2:15.63 425 30.62 34.75 35.44 34.82
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FINAŁ Arena Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 25-26.05.2024

Event 4, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. BAZLER Alan 09 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:18.02 403 31.81 36.05 36.25 33.91
14. KOMAR Mateusz 09 TP SKALAR Slupsk 2:25.45 344 31.99 37.24 38.38 37.84

14 years

1. WISZNIOWSKI Tymoteusz10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice2:00.17 611 28.08 30.90 31.04 30.15
2. DABROWSKI Oliwier 10 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:12.29 458 31.12 33.64 34.61 32.92
3. ZDZIECHOWSKI Jan 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 2:13.46 446 31.05 34.85 34.29 33.27
4. JAGIELLO Aleksander 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 2:14.89 432 30.28 34.45 36.01 34.15
5. MYSZKIEWICZ Pawel 10 LKS Jednosc 32 Przyszowice2:15.48 426 30.95 34.42 35.39 34.72
6. WALERYCH Zbigniew 10 KS BARRAKUDA Gdansk 2:15.68 424 30.74 34.81 35.69 34.44
7. KOPACKI Aleksander 10 TP SKALAR Slupsk 2:15.84 423 31.29 34.75 35.93 33.87
8. BISKUPSKI Bartlomiej 10 MKP SLOWIANKA Gorzow Wlkp.2:19.75 388 31.11 35.30 36.94 36.40


